European Men's Equipped Powerlifting Champioships

European Men's Equipped Powerlifting Champioships

Pilsen / Czechia, 2 - 11 May, 2025
The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Hakobyan Ani Armenia Official
2. Halbwachs Sebastian Austria Assistant Coach
3. Kasparek Gernot Austria Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
4. Klotz Christian Austria Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
5. Nitz Paula Austria Assistant Coach
6. Sakovits Norbert Austria Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
7. Stadlhofer Ewald Austria Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
8. Wetekam Dominic Austria Head Coach
9. Wienroither Bianca Austria Assistant Coach
10. Blockmans Nick Belgium Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
11. Boermans Yanis Belgium Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
12. Compagnie Kathleen Belgium Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
13. Dehan Guillaume Belgium Assistant Coach
14. Laenen Sven Belgium Coach
15. Ostyn Gregory Belgium Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
16. Roos Evelyne Belgium Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
17. Spina Celine Belgium Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
18. Vanhee Emmerik Belgium Coach
19. Vanheesvelde Jeroen Belgium Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
20. Pelovski Alexander Bulgaria Assistant Coach
21. Petrov Zdravko Bulgaria Assistant Coach
22. Vasilev Todor Bulgaria Coach
23. Mandziy Anton Cyprus Coach
24. Brizova Veronika Czechia Coach
25. Sip Ondrej Czechia Coach
26. Slanicka Petr Czechia Head Coach
27. Andersen Lena Kruuse Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
Skovby [NFR]
28. Bak Sune Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
29. Buxbom Eva Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
30. Dahl Kim Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Generated by goodlift.info 12.07.2025 12:35 UTC



European Men's Equipped Powerlifting Champioships

31.

32.

33.
34.

35.

36.
37.

38.

39.

40.

41.
42.

43.

44,

45.

46.
47.

48.

49.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.

62.

Dahl Mickel
Dam-Nielsen Jan

Hald Bill Alexander
Hansen Lisette

Jensen Nora Bjerregaard

Larsen Bjarte Vik
Lieb Nina

Michael Rasmussen Joergen
Rasmussen Erik
Sahlgren Jan

Snedker Oskar
Terragni John

Thorsen Henning
Kaljula Karmen
Mikomagi Eliise

Pall Peep
Pall Rico

Sepp Eleriin
Silbaum Margus

Eskola Marja
Finne Mats
Johansson Mia
Kopola Hannu
Korpi Heikki
Laasonen Marjut
Maattanen Pekka
Mattila Kaj
Narva Risto
Niskanen Ville
Raiha Kari

Raiha Sofia

Saarela Harri

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark
Denmark

Denmark

Denmark
Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark
Denmark

Denmark

Estonia

Estonia

Estonia
Estonia

Estonia

Estonia

Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland

Finland

Finland

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Referee
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach - Referee [NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 12.07.2025 12:35 UTC



European Men's Equipped Powerlifting Champioships

63.

64.
65.

66.
67.

68.

69.
70.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.

Skogman Seija

Sohlman Seppo
Bastien Bruno

Campos David
Delepaut Bruno

Godsens Jerome

Goubert Alexis
Kelle David

Leccese Gianna
Peeters Andre
Peyraud Charlotte
Turpin Noel
Boehme Jonas
Broxtermann Katja

Cech Briska
Cichon Susann
Fehn Katja

Florov Aleksandr
Haase Hannes
Haerter Daniel
Hampel Rolf
Hofstetter Peter
Horr Alexander
Oehler Wilma
Polster Marc
Rapke Christian
Scholz Matthias
Stach Matthias
Stern Sascha
Thimm Anita
Bollard Jordan
Brincat-Smith James
Cheema Jasvinder

Cowell Kimberley
Duarte Hugo
Gardner Angus
Gill Matthew
Hart Lucy

Hunter Jenny

Finland

Finland
France

France
France

France

France
France

France
France
France
France
Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach - Referee [NFR]
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Generated by goodlift.info 12.07.2025 12:35 UTC



European Men's Equipped Powerlifting Champioships

102.

103.
104.
105.

106.

107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.

117.
118.

119.

120.
121.
122.
123.

124,
125.

126.
127.
128.

129.
130.

131.
132.

133.

134,

135.

136.

Jenni Sherwood

Kate Sweatman
Odlum Arthur
Ottolangui Alan

Reece Jacqui

Steel Ellie

Taylor James

Wymer Jacob
Lombosi Melinda
Andresson Kristleifur
Andresson Hjalmar
Gardarsdottir Iris
Johansson Julian
Jonsdottir Soley
Orrason Alex

Bonazzi Lorenzo
Borgatti Elena

Cecchetti Davide

Chiattelli Valerio
Cuttini Alessandro
Erba Alessio
Fadini Nicole

Gargiulo Giuseppe
Giummarra Franco

Milani Diego
Pasquinucci Silvia

Pituelli Emilia

Sala Franco
Adomavicius Nedas

Balsys Karolis
Barauskas Domantas

Baublys Vidmantas
Cypas Nojus
Kairaityte llona

Petrauskas Erlandas

Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Hungary
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland

Italy
Italy

Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy
Lithuania

Lithuania
Lithuania

Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania

Lithuania

Assistant Coach - Referee
[NFR]

Head Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Coach

Head Coach

Head Coach

Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
Coach

Assistant Coach

Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach
Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 12.07.2025 12:35 UTC



European Men's Equipped Powerlifting Champioships

137.

138.

139.

140.
141.
142,
143.
144,

145.
146.

147.
148.
149,
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,

155.

156.

157.
158.

159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.

Simokaitis Rimantas

Vidziuniene Giedre
Vilkevicius Domas

Alain Hammang
Gasparro Tiziano
Baltus Peter

Aas Marthe Stavik
Aas Emma

Arnesen Marius
Berge Hege

Bjelland Cathrine
Fredriksen Erik
Hansen Jorgen
Hauge Aleksander
Hrafnsson Gretar
Kurdol Maren Njos
Melhus Gomo Olav
Moen Ludvik

Monsen Lars Engo
Skaar Knut Einar

Solberg Paal
Stavik Anita

Vojacek Mathias
Dziezok Katarzyna

Formanowski Mariusz

Hadas Augustyn
Haupt Krzysztof
Jurczynska Urszula
Jurczynski Pawel
Konek Dawid

Link Marlena

Staszewski Arkadiusz

Wioletta Kosek
Woijcik Karol

Zimmermann Szczepan

Znojek Arkadiusz

Zwierzycka Aleksandra

Eldin Vincent
Peyraud Chalotte

Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania

Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Netherlands
Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway

Norway
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Portugal
Portugal

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach

Coach

Head Coach

Head Coach - Referee [NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 12.07.2025 12:35 UTC



European Men's Equipped Powerlifting Champioships

176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.

184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.

191.
192.
193.

194,

195.
196.
197.
198.

199.
200.
201.

202.

203.

204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.

Cazacu Sorin
Lilbacka Timo
Lupas Florin
Oproiu Cristian
Ordean Daniel
Panazan Ovidiu
Valentin Patru
Chenko Peter

Chmelo Alexander
Chrenko Peter Jr.
Cipka Martin
Jakubec Kristian Filip
Januska Stanislav
Kovalcik Pavol

Kral Filip

Krochmal Peter
Luptak Marek
Milatova Karolina

Oskova Aneta

Sedivy Mario
Sliz Pavol
Stiskal Juraj
Taric Jasmina

Triscik Matus
Vavrinec Michal
Hoglander Lars

Hopp Rydiger
Langva Anett

Renberg Viktor
Rundgqvist Mikael
Selberg Amit
Telegin Kevin
Viinikka Risto
Wiklund Olof
Ashymbreiner Tetiana
Babenko Serhii
Bazaiev Sirazhutdin
Bondarenko Yulia
Fedorenko Serhii
Grytsko Vasyl

Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Slovakia

Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia

Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia

Slovakia
Slovakia
Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach
[NFR]

Head Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
[NFR]

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
[NFR]

Coach

Head Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

- Athlete

- Athlete

- Athlete

- Athlete

- Athlete

- Athlete

- Athlete

- Referee

Generated by goodlift.info 12.07.2025 12:35 UTC



European Men's Equipped Powerlifting Champioships

216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.

Kvartych Olena
Lenko Dmytro
Liubchenko Serhii
Lykov Yurii

Melnyk Tetiana
Naleykin Viktor
Pohrebinskyi Viktor
Tsisar Viktor
Yermolenko Mariia
Zbandut Ivan

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 12.07.2025 12:35 UTC



