European Men's Equipped Powerlifting Champioships

Pilsen / Czechia, 2 - 11 May, 2025 The Entry List of Representatives

nlete
nlete
nlete
nlete
nlete
nlete
nlete
nlete
nlete
nlete
nlete
nlete
nlete
nlete
nlete
_

31.	Dahl Mickel	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
32.	Dam-Nielsen Jan	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
33.	Hald Bill Alexander	Denmark	Coach
34.	Hansen Lisette	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
35.	Jensen Nora Bjerregaard	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
36.	Larsen Bjarte Vik	Denmark	Head Coach
37.	Lieb Nina	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
38.	Michael Rasmussen Joergen	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
39.	Rasmussen Erik	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
	Sahlgren Jan	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
	Snedker Oskar	Denmark	Assistant Coach
42.	Terragni John	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
43.	Thorsen Henning	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Referee [NFR]
44.	Kaljula Karmen	Estonia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
45.	Mikomagi Eliise	Estonia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
	Pall Peep	Estonia	Coach - Referee [NFR]
47.	Pall Rico	Estonia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
48.	Sepp Eleriin	Estonia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
49.	Silbaum Margus	Estonia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
50.	Eskola Marja	Finland	Assistant Coach
_	Finne Mats	Finland	Coach
	Johansson Mia	Finland	Assistant Coach
	Kopola Hannu	Finland	Assistant Coach
	Korpi Heikki	Finland	Assistant Coach
	Laasonen Marjut	Finland	Assistant Coach
	Maattanen Pekka	Finland	Assistant Coach
	Mattila Kaj	Finland	Head Coach
	Narva Risto	Finland	Assistant Coach
	Niskanen Ville	Finland	Assistant Coach
	Raiha Kari	Finland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
	Raiha Sofia	Finland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
62.	Saarela Harri	Finland	Assistant Coach

63.	Skogman Seija	Finland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
64.	Sohlman Seppo	Finland	Coach
65.	Bastien Bruno	France	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
66.	Campos David	France	Coach
67.	Delepaut Bruno	France	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
68.	Godsens Jerome	France	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
69.	Goubert Alexis	France	Coach
70.	Kelle David	France	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
71.	Leccese Gianna	France	Coach
72.	Peeters Andre	France	Head Coach
73.	Peyraud Charlotte	France	Coach
74.	Turpin Noel	France	Coach
75.	Boehme Jonas	Germany	Coach
76.	Broxtermann Katja	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
77.	Cech Briska	Germany	Assistant Coach
78.	Cichon Susann	Germany	Coach
79.	Fehn Katja	Germany	Assistant Coach
80.	Florov Aleksandr	Germany	Assistant Coach
81.	Haase Hannes	Germany	Assistant Coach
82.	Haerter Daniel	Germany	Coach
83.	Hampel Rolf	Germany	Coach
84.	Hofstetter Peter	Germany	Coach
85.	Horr Alexander	Germany	Assistant Coach
86.	Oehler Wilma	Germany	Assistant Coach
87.	Polster Marc	Germany	Coach - Referee [NFR]
88.	Rapke Christian	Germany	Assistant Coach
89.	Scholz Matthias	Germany	Head Coach
90.	Stach Matthias	Germany	Assistant Coach
91.	Stern Sascha	Germany	Assistant Coach
92.	Thimm Anita	Germany	Assistant Coach
	Bollard Jordan	Great Britain	Head Coach
	Brincat-Smith James	Great Britain	Coach
	Cheema Jasvinder	Great Britain	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
96.	Cowell Kimberley	Great Britain	Coach
	Duarte Hugo	Great Britain	Coach
	Gardner Angus	Great Britain	Coach
	Gill Matthew	Great Britain	Coach
	Hart Lucy	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
101.	Hunter Jenny	Great Britain	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]

		<u> </u>	
102.	Jenni Sherwood	Great Britain	Assistant Coach - Referee [NFR]
103.	Kate Sweatman	Great Britain	Head Coach
104.	Odlum Arthur	Great Britain	Coach
105.	Ottolangui Alan	Great Britain	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
106.	Reece Jacqui	Great Britain	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
107.	Steel Ellie	Great Britain	Coach
108.	Taylor James	Great Britain	Coach
109.	Wymer Jacob	Great Britain	Head Coach
110.	Lombosi Melinda	Hungary	Head Coach
111.	Andresson Kristleifur	Iceland	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
112.	Andresson Hjalmar	Iceland	Coach
113.	Gardarsdottir Iris	Iceland	Assistant Coach
114.	Johansson Julian	Iceland	Coach
115.	Jonsdottir Soley	Iceland	Assistant Coach
116.	Orrason Alex	Iceland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
117.	Bonazzi Lorenzo	Italy	Coach
118.	Borgatti Elena	Italy	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
119.	Cecchetti Davide	Italy	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
120.	Chiattelli Valerio	Italy	Coach
121.	Cuttini Alessandro	Italy	Coach
122.	Erba Alessio	Italy	Coach
123.	Fadini Nicole	Italy	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
124.	Gargiulo Giuseppe	Italy	Coach
125.	Giummarra Franco	Italy	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
126.	Milani Diego	Italy	Coach
127.	Pasquinucci Silvia	Italy	Coach
128.	Pituelli Emilia	Italy	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
129.	Sala Franco	Italy	Coach
130.	Adomavicius Nedas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
131.	Balsys Karolis	Lithuania	Coach
132.	Barauskas Domantas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
133.	Baublys Vidmantas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
134.	Cypas Nojus	Lithuania	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
135.	Kairaityte Ilona	Lithuania	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
136.	Petrauskas Erlandas	Lithuania	Head Coach

137.	Simokaitis Rimantas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
138.	Vidziuniene Giedre	Lithuania	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
139.	Vilkevicius Domas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
140.	Alain Hammang	Luxembourg	Head Coach
141.	Gasparro Tiziano	Luxembourg	Coach
142.	Baltus Peter	Netherlands	Head Coach
143.	Aas Marthe Stavik	Norway	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
144.	Aas Emma	Norway	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
145.	Arnesen Marius	Norway	Coach
146.	Berge Hege	Norway	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
147.	Bjelland Cathrine	Norway	Assistant Coach
148.	Fredriksen Erik	Norway	Coach
149.	Hansen Jorgen	Norway	Head Coach
150.	Hauge Aleksander	Norway	Coach
151.	Hrafnsson Gretar	Norway	Coach
152.	Kurdol Maren Njos	Norway	Coach
153.	Melhus Gomo Olav	Norway	Head Coach
154.	Moen Ludvik	Norway	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
155.	Monsen Lars Engo	Norway	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
156.	Skaar Knut Einar	Norway	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
157.	Solberg Paal	Norway	Assistant Coach
158.	Stavik Anita	Norway	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
159.	Vojacek Mathias	Norway	Assistant Coach
160.	Dziezok Katarzyna	Poland	Coach
161.	Formanowski Mariusz	Poland	Coach
162.	Hadas Augustyn	Poland	Coach
163.	Haupt Krzysztof	Poland	Coach
	Jurczynska Urszula	Poland	Coach
165.	Jurczynski Pawel	Poland	Coach
166.	Konek Dawid	Poland	Coach
167.	Link Marlena	Poland	Coach
168.	Staszewski Arkadiusz	Poland	Coach
169.	Wioletta Kosek	Poland	Coach
170.	Wojcik Karol	Poland	Coach
171.	Zimmermann Szczepan	Poland	Coach
172.	Znojek Arkadiusz	Poland	Head Coach
173.	Zwierzycka Aleksandra	Poland	Coach
174.	Eldin Vincent	Portugal	Coach
175.	Peyraud Chalotte	Portugal	Coach

		-	
176.	Cazacu Sorin	Romania	Assistant Coach
177.	Lilbacka Timo	Romania	Assistant Coach
178.	Lupas Florin	Romania	Assistant Coach
179.	Oproiu Cristian	Romania	Assistant Coach
180.	Ordean Daniel	Romania	Assistant Coach
181.	Panazan Ovidiu	Romania	Head Coach
182.	Valentin Patru	Romania	Assistant Coach
183.	Chenko Peter	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
184.	Chmelo Alexander	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
185.	Chrenko Peter Jr.	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
186.	Cipka Martin	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
187.	Jakubec Kristian Filip	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
188.	Januska Stanislav	Slovakia	Head Coach
189.	Kovalcik Pavol	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
190.	Kral Filip	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
191.	Krochmal Peter	Slovakia	Head Coach
192.	Luptak Marek	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
193.	Milatova Karolina	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
194.	Oskova Aneta	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
195.	Sedivy Mario	Slovakia	Coach
196.	Sliz Pavol	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
197.	Stiskal Juraj	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
198.	Taric Jasmina	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
199.	Triscik Matus	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
200.	Vavrinec Michal	Slovakia	Head Coach
201.	Hoglander Lars	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
202.	Hopp Rydiger	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
203.	Langva Anett	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Referee [NFR]
204.	Renberg Viktor	Sweden	Coach
205.	Rundqvist Mikael	Sweden	Head Coach
206.	Selberg Amit	Sweden	Head Coach
207.	Telegin Kevin	Sweden	Assistant Coach
208.	Viinikka Risto	Sweden	Assistant Coach
209.	Wiklund Olof	Sweden	Head Coach
210.	Ashymbreiner Tetiana	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
211.	Babenko Serhii	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
212.	Bazaiev Sirazhutdin	Ukraine	Official
213.	Bondarenko Yulia	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
214.	Fedorenko Serhii	Ukraine	Head Coach
215.	Grytsko Vasyl	Ukraine	Coach

216. Kvartych Olena	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
217. Lenko Dmytro	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
218. Liubchenko Serhii	Ukraine	Coach
219. Lykov Yurii	Ukraine	Coach
220. Melnyk Tetiana	Ukraine	Coach
221. Naleykin Viktor	Ukraine	Head Coach
222. Pohrebinskyi Viktor	Ukraine	Coach
223. Tsisar Viktor	Ukraine	Coach
224. Yermolenko Mariia	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
225. Zbandut Ivan	Ukraine	Coach